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DATE DAY TIME TOPIC FACULTY
02.12:25 Tues 08-09 am | Describe the molecular basis of cancer (PA7.2) Dr Ashwani Tripathi
04.12.25 | Thurs | 09-10am | Enumerate carcinogens and describe the process of | Dr Ankita Srivastava
R carcmoggesns (PA7.3)
04.12.25 Thurs | 03-04 pm | Describe the effects of tumour on the host including | Dr Monika Gupta
paraneoplastic syndrome ( (PA7.4)
05.12.25 Fri 02-03 pm | Describe immunology and the immune response to | Dr Ritu Sharma
cancer (PA7.5)
06.12.25 Sat 11-12 pm | Define and describe the pathogenesis and pathology | Dr Honey Bhasker
of malaria (PA10.1)
09.12.25 Tues | 08-09 am | MCQs class (Evolution of modern pathology) Dr Pallavi Rai
11.12.25 | Thurs | 09-10 am | Define and describe the pathogenesis and pathology | Dr Ritu Sharma
of cysticercosis (PA10.2)
11.12.25 | Thurs | 03-04 pm | Define and describe pathogenesis and pathology of | Dr Megha Bansal
common bacterial viral protozoal and helminthic
diseases (PA10.4)
12.12.25 Fri 02-03 pm | Enumerate and describe the pathogenesis of disorders | Dr Honey Bhasker
caused by air pollution, tobacco and alcohol (PA12.1)
13.12.25 Sat 11-12 pm | Describe the pathogenesis of disorders caused by | Dr Monika Gupta
protein-calorie malnutrition and starvation (PA12.2)
16.12.25 Tues | 08-09am | Describe the pathogenesis of obesity and its | Dr Tripti Singh
consequences (PA12.3)
18.12.25 | Thurs | 09-10am | Describe the pathogenesis and features of common | Dr Honey Bhasker
cytogenetic abnormalities and mutations in childhood
(PA11.1)
18.12.25 | Thurs | 03-04 pm | Describe the pathogenesis and pathology of tumours | Dr Ritu Sharma
: and tumour-like conditions in infancy and childhood
(PA11.2)
19.12.25 Fri 02-03 pm | Describe the pathogenesis of common storage | Dr Monika Gupta
disorders in infancy and childhood (PA11.3) ‘
20.12.25 Sat 11-12pm | Describe hematopoiesis and extra medullary | Dr Megha Bansal
hematopoiesis (PA13.1)
23.12.25 Tues 08-09 am | MCQs class (Cellular adaptations) Dr Shivani Gupta
26.12.25 Fri 02-03 pm | Describe the role of anticoagulants in hematology | Dr Megha Bansal
(PA13.2)
27.12.25 Sat 11-12 pm | Define and classify anemia (PA13.3) / Dr Ashwani Tripathi
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